Q-Test
Gas Test and
Calibration
Exclusive for Gas-Pro
Up to 5 sensors
Not powered
Bump Test anywhere
Q-Test

products and review all applicable regulations and standards to ensure their safety of operation in a particular
application.
Part Ordering Information
Part Number Information
QT-GP-00-XX Unpowered Q-Test
QT-GP-01-XX Power ready Q-Test
QT-GP-02-XX Power ready Q-Test with multi-region power supply
(100-240V 50/60Hz)
QT-GP-03-XX Power ready Q-Test with vehicle power supply (9-30Vdc)
Replace the XX with the chosen regulator
ZZ No regulator
R1 0.5l/min fixed flow regulator with on/off valve
R2 0.5l/min fixed flow trigger regulator